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Tool storage

Bahco

Fit all Bahco tool trolleys•

Modular system: T8•

Environmentally friendly foams, complying with EU requirements•

Resistant to skydrol, petrol, diesel and water•

2 colour tool control system helps to identify missing items•

/E: Empty inlay•

EPP/T8/4 7314150136766 1 348x174 1135

EPCP-P/T8/E 7314150137190 1 348x174 48

Assortment

Image

2101G

160 mm

2628G

180 mm

2430G

160 mm

8224

250 mm

Tool Modules
EPP/T8/4


